
Father B 03-4411142 B 93-4429362 B 89-4139920

"De Marseille" "La Souterraine"

Marcel Aelbrecht De Rauw - Sablon

Direct Marcel Aelbrecht 1 Marseille FCD 1997 0

Gr.Grandfather "Kim" 33 Nat. Marseille '97

Sablon - Aelbrecht 1 Nat.Bourges zone 10.535 60 Nat. Marseille 4.356 '98 B 90-4208471

Halfbrother "Dromer 104" Full brother Father 4th Nat. Argenton 17.010 "Goede Duivin"

18 x 1st Prize "Young Marseille" Father 1st Nat. Z Argenton 5.803 De Rauw - Sablon

2nd prov. Ace KBDB 2015 Superracer. Father 1st Prov. Limoges 0

7 Nat. Ace MD KBDB 2015 "Young Marseille" was sold at the

1 Souppes Sur Loing 5.227 auction for 53.000 euro B 98-4185270 B 91-4560548

1 Souppes Sur Loing 3.799 Full brother "Het Fijn Blauw" "Superkweker 548"

1 Souppes Sur Loing 2.958 "B 02-4333348" Marcel Aelbrecht Father to "Smalle"

1 Souppes Sur Loing 755 Mother to "Bolleke Watten" Superbreedinghen Gr.Father 1 Nat.Ace KBDB '03

0 Gr.Mother to "Gilbert" Mother 1st Nat. Z Argenton 5.803

Halfbrother "Dromer 192" 1 Int. Bordeaux 6.686 Halfsister "Father Blue Ace" B 97-4263054

2 prov. Ace KBDB 2017 Fastest Internat. 13.386 2 Nat. Ace KBDB LD 2007 Daughter "Brive"

Now topbreedinghen 7 Nat. Limoges 14.199 Halfsister "Father Patron" 0

at Eric Limbourg Gr.Mother to "Eagle Eye" 1 Nat. Ace LD KBDB 2003 0

0

0 NL 08-2048910 B 99-4393519 B 94-4407032

0 "Den Dromer" "Freddy"

0 Superbreeder De Rauw-Sablon De Rauw - Sablon

0 Direct Gerard Koopman 15 Argenton 7.452 Topbreeder

0 Superbreedinghen 73 Chateauroux 6.832

0 Mother to : 84 Bourges 12.161 B 98-4184712

0 "Dromer 104" 108 Bourges 21.593 "Lieve"

18 x 1st prize 120 Limoges 23.550 Mother to "Den Dromer"

2nd prov. Ace KBDB 2015 141 Chateauroux 6.838 Mother to "Kastar"

7 Nat. Ace MD KBDB 2015

1 Souppes Sur Loing 5.227 NL 04-2031763 NL 00-1925122

1 Souppes Sur Loing 3.799 "Miss Mookhoek" "Tips"

1 Souppes Sur Loing 2.958 Marijke Vink Koopman

"Dromer 192" Mother to "Daydream" Father to "Farah Diba"

│ 2nd prov. Ace KBDB 2017 1 Ablis 8.519

P e d i g r e e "Dromer 508" Gr.Mother to "Jerson" B 98-6523142

1 Chevrainvilliers 2.869 Olympiad Ace Fond Nitra '13 "Geschelpt Kannibaaltje"

"Dromer 507" 0 Van Dijck Dirk

Blue Hen 2 x 1st prize Sister "Farah Diba" Mother to "Farah Diba"

Inbred "Den Dromer"

Superbreeder De Rauw-Sablon B 12-2178437 B 08-5165515 B 94-4407032

From sister "Dromer 104" "Young Freddy" "Freddy"

18 x 1st prize Direct Pros Roosen De Rauw - Sablon

0 Father to "Dromer 104" Superbreeder ! Topbreeder

│ B 13-2068104 Father & Gr.Father to :

Mother 18 x 1st prize all different races B 03-8036701

2nd prov. Ace KBDB 2015 1 Souppes Sur Loing 5.227 1 Nat. Ace Pigeon KBDB

7th Nat. Ace KBDB 2015 1 Souppes Sur Loing 3.799 Thibaut-Boons

1 Souppes Sur Loing 5.227 1 Souppes Sur Loing 2.958 Soontjens x Grondelaers

1 Souppes Sur Loing 3.799

Sablon - Koopman 1 Souppes Sur Loing 2.958 B 10-2148828 B 06-2017139

Full sister "Dromer 104" 1 Souppes Sur Loing 1.181 "Blue Dromer" "Dromer 139"

18 x 1st Prize De Rauw-Sablon 100% Gerard Koopman

2nd prov. Ace KBDB 2015 Father to "Dromer 192" Has raced 4 x 1st Prize Father to 4 x 1st prize

7 Nat. Ace MD KBDB 2015 2nd prov. Ace KBDB 2017 Mother to B 11-2051340

1 Souppes Sur Loing 5.227 0 1st Olympiad Ace Nitra '13 B 07-2253204

1 Souppes Sur Loing 3.799 Halfbrother to B 11-2051340 1st Prov. Ace KBDB 2012 "Daisy"

1 Souppes Sur Loing 2.958 "Zwarte  Olympiade" 3rd Nat. Ace KBDB 2012 Direct Eric Limbourg

1 Souppes Sur Loing 755 7 x 1st prize 7 x 1st prize Superbreedinghen

0

Full sister "Dromer 192" NL 08-2048910 B 99-4393519 B 94-4407032

2 prov. Ace KBDB 2017 "Den Dromer" "Freddy"

Now topbreedinghen Superbreeder De Rauw-Sablon De Rauw - Sablon

at Eric Limbourg Direct Gerard Koopman 15 Argenton 7.452 Topbreeder

0 Superbreedinghen 73 Chateauroux 6.832

Halfsister "508-16" Mother to : 84 Bourges 12.161 B 98-4184712

1 Chevrainvilliers 2.869 "Dromer 104" 108 Bourges 21.593 "Lieve"

0 18 x 1st prize 120 Limoges 23.550 Mother to "Den Dromer"

Halfsister "507-16" 2nd prov. Ace KBDB 2015 141 Chateauroux 6.838 Mother to "Kastar"

2 x 1st prize 7 Nat. Ace MD KBDB 2015

0 1 Souppes Sur Loing 5.227 NL 04-2031763 NL 00-1925122

0 1 Souppes Sur Loing 3.799 "Miss Mookhoek" "Tips"

1 Souppes Sur Loing 2.958 Marijke Vink Koopman

"Dromer 192" Mother to "Daydream" Father to "Farah Diba"

2nd prov. Ace KBDB 2017 1 Ablis 8.519

"Dromer 508" Gr.Mother to "Jerson" B 98-6523142

1 Chevrainvilliers 2.869 Olympiad Ace Fond Nitra '13 "Geschelpt Kannibaaltje"

"Dromer 507" 0 Van Dijck Dirk

2 x 1st prize Sister "Farah Diba" Mother to "Farah Diba"

B 14-2339559 "Son Marseille"

"Dromer 559"

"Daughter Dromer"

"Daughter Dromer"

B 22-2090641 ♀

"Blue Freddy"

B 16-2147901

"Dromer 901"


